

2019 Neighborhood Sidewalk Repairs, Phase I (201951576)

Advertisement - August 27, 28, 29

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						Silva Construction, Inc.				Keene Concrete Inc						
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost			
202-00208	Remove and Reset Flagstone Walk	S.F.	1440	\$3.33	\$4,800.00	S.F.	1440	\$13.00	\$18,720.00	S.F.	1440	\$10.00	\$14,400.00			
202-00210	Remove Concrete or Flagstone Walk	S.F.	73200	\$0.78	\$56,933.33	S.F.	73200	\$1.40	\$102,480.00	S.F.	73200	\$2.00	\$146,400.00			
202-05021	Trip Hazard Grinding (<5')	L.F. - INCH	1000	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	L.F. - INCH	1000	\$16.00	\$16,000.00	L.F. - INCH	1000	\$75.00	\$75,000.00			
202-05021	Trip Hazard Grinding (>=5')	L.F. - INCH	700	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	L.F. - INCH	700	\$16.00	\$11,200.00	L.F. - INCH	700	\$80.00	\$56,000.00			
212-01050	Sodding	S.F.	2000	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	S.F.	2000	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	S.F.	2000	\$3.50	\$7,000.00			
212-01200	Landscape Restoration	S.F.	11307	\$3.00	\$33,921.00	S.F.	11307	\$6.00	\$67,842.00	S.F.	11307	\$8.00	\$90,456.00			
212-09000	Licensed Tree Service (2-man)	HR	250	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	HR	250	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	HR	250	\$275.00	\$68,750.00			
304-06000	Aggregate Base Course (CL 6)	TON	1800	\$20.00	\$36,000.00	TON	1800	\$18.00	\$32,400.00	TON	1800	\$30.00	\$54,000.00			
304-06100	Aggregate Base Course - 1/4" Chip	TON	500	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	TON	500	\$23.00	\$11,500.00	TON	500	\$35.00	\$17,500.00			
401-00010	Aphalt Patching	TON	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	TON	50	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	TON	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00			
412-00100	Geotech Materials Testing	Each	24	\$600.00	\$14,400.00	Each	24	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	Each	24	\$650.00	\$15,600.00			
413-00080	Concrete Slab Jacking	LB.	1000	\$36.00	\$36,000.00	LB.	1000	\$38.00	\$38,000.00	LB.	1000	\$12.00	\$12,000.00			
413-00100	Concrete Patching (Struct. Surface Repair, =< 2")	S.F.-INCH	8000	\$8.00	\$64,000.00	S.F.-INCH	8000	\$4.00	\$32,000.00	S.F.-INCH	8000	\$25.00	\$200,000.00			
608-00400	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	S.F.	65200	\$6.11	\$398,444.45	S.F.	65200	\$8.30	\$541,160.00	S.F.	65200	\$5.00	\$326,000.00			
608-00400	Colored Concrete Sidewalk (4")	S.F.	8000	\$8.33	\$66,666.66	S.F.	8000	\$12.60	\$100,800.00	S.F.	8000	\$8.50	\$68,000.00			
608-00600	Concrete Pavement (6")	S.F.	10000	\$8.33	\$83,333.33	S.F.	10000	\$8.40	\$84,000.00	S.F.	10000	\$5.60	\$56,000.00			
608-00610	Colored Concrete Pavement - 6"	S.F.	2000	\$8.00	\$16,000.00	S.F.	2000	\$12.60	\$25,200.00	S.F.	2000	\$9.50	\$19,000.00			
608-00800	Concrete Pavement - 8" Alley Paving	S.F.	1000	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	S.F.	1000	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	S.F.	1000	\$10.50	\$10,500.00			
625-00000	Reset Survey control	Each	47	\$500.00	\$23,500.00	Each	47	\$400.00	\$18,800.00	Each	47	\$350.00	\$16,450.00			
630-00000	Traffic Control - Arterial/Collector	Block side	20	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	Block side	20	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	Block side	20	\$950.00	\$19,000.00			
630-00002	Traffic Control - Local	Block side	70	\$400.00	\$28,000.00	Block side	70	\$900.00	\$63,000.00	Block side	70	\$550.00	\$38,500.00			
									\$1,259,102.00					\$1,318,056.00		
									Textura Fee	\$5,850.00					Textura Fee	\$5,850.00
									\$1,264,952.00					\$1,323,906.00		